
Holy Rollers 2023-20243/26/2024    Week 28 of 29 Page 1

Tuesday   9:15 am Lanes 1 - 16Foxx View Lanes
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

Secretary: Linda Timbers miketimbers@att.net    Treasurer: Karen Protasiewicz kprotasiewicz@yahoo.com

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 3 5 ALLEY CATS 129 67 402 176 49142 33848 512 1357 688 1894
2 1 4 BOMBSHELLS 122 74 391 187 49160 32246 534 1377 719 1932
3 7 7 MIXED NUTS 105 91 402 178 48749 34571 487 1349 649 1865
4 5 3 LUCKY STRIKES 103 93 385 192 46461 30570 452 1250 646 1826
5 9 1 BOWLING BAGS 101 95 390 188 48759 32469 455 1302 645 1872
6 13 2 TALKING HEADPINS 96 100 390 188 48565 32200 483 1270 677 1852
7 11 6 TWO B'S + ONE C 93 103 378 198 48763 31885 463 1238 666 1892
8 15 8 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Pairing Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
-1- BOMBSHELLS 561 556 552 1669 0 <---> ALLEY CATS 573 580 565 1718 7
-2- LUCKY STRIKES 0 0 0 0 0 <---> MIXED NUTS 620 543 559 1722 5
-3- BOWLING BAGS 580 517 598 1695 5 <---> TWO B'S + ONE C 574 557 562 1693 2
-4- TALKING HEADPINS 552 615 565 1732 7 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today - 5- - 3- - 2- - 8- - 7- - 4- - 1- - 6-  No points
Season High Scores

Scratch Game 534 BOMBSHELLS 512 ALLEY CATS 487 MIXED NUTS
Scratch Series 1377 BOMBSHELLS 1357 ALLEY CATS 1349 MIXED NUTS

Handicap Game 719 BOMBSHELLS 688 ALLEY CATS 677 TALKING HEADPINS
Handicap Series 1932 BOMBSHELLS 1894 ALLEY CATS 1892 TWO B'S + ONE C

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 60 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Series 572 Linda Timbers 499 Chris Tritz 473 Karen Protasiewicz
Scratch Game 212 Sue Swaab 202 Beverly Wendling 184 Pauline LaForge

Handicap Series 712 JoAnne Barton 672 Denise Cremer 663 Arleen Komondoros
Handicap Game 272 Gail Scott 253 MaryBeth Ladd 249 Marianne Miller

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - BOWLING BAGS
1 Linda Timbers 151 44 11329 75 527 448 153 116 149 418 550

41 Laurel Walkowiak 105 85 6330 60 348 284 103 86 96 285 537
2 Pauline LaForge 134 59 11267 84 478 390 136 127 165 428 608

2 - TALKING HEADPINS
6 MaryBeth Ladd 140 54 11414 81 430 345 124 147 134 405 564

19 Lori Jensen 125 67 6787 54 395 337 121 163 105 389 590
5 Jeannine Sawall 125 67 4768 38 398 356 120 118 139 377 578

10 VACANT 120 72 360 3 366 359 0 0
3 - LUCKY STRIKES

7 Julie Kita 137 56 9099 66 423 353 a127 a127 a127 381 549
8 Marianne Miller 128 64 8493 66 408 338 a118 a118 a118 354 546

20 VACANT 120 72 0 0 a110 a110 a110 330 546
4 - BOMBSHELLS

42 Gail Scott 126 66 9835 78 452 370 a116 a116 a116 348 546
48 Beverly Wendling 133 60 10832 81 424 339 126 104 130 360 537
23 Patty Mudler 132 61 4760 36 427 387 133 150 120 403 586
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

5 - ALLEY CATS
34 Sue Swaab 149 45 12114 81 486 401 154 129 137 420 555
35 Linda Elder 127 65 10735 84 401 313 114 151 126 391 586
53 Arleen Komondoros 126 66 10249 81 419 334 129 124 126 379 577

6 - TWO B'S + ONE C
16 Rosalia Burns 118 73 9597 81 399 314 134 112 103 349 568
36 JoAnne Barton 123 69 10024 81 392 307 121 100 112 333 537
50 Denise Cremer 137 56 11589 84 417 329 122 148 150 420 588

7 - MIXED NUTS
13 Chris Tritz 141 53 11885 84 469 381 157 134 151 442 601
14 Karen Protasiewicz 141 53 8509 60 437 373 166 112 111 389 545

4 Vacant 120 72 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 576
8 - BYE

11 VACANT 120 72 0 0 0 0
12 VACANT 120 72 0 0 0 0
15 VACANT 120 72 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Linda Timbers 11329 75 151 199 572 153 116 149 418
Sue Swaab 12114 81 149 212 530 154 129 137 420
Karen Protasiewicz 8509 60 141 177 473 166 112 111 389
Chris Tritz 11885 84 141 201 499 157 134 151 442
MaryBeth Ladd 11414 81 140 199 481 124 147 134 405
Denise Cremer 11589 84 137 193 492 122 148 150 420
Julie Kita 9099 66 137 167 467 a127 a127 a127 381
Pauline LaForge 11267 84 134 184 457 136 127 165 428
Beverly Wendling 10832 81 133 202 493 126 104 130 360
Patty Mudler 4760 36 132 168 449 133 150 120 403
Marianne Miller 8493 66 128 176 443 a118 a118 a118 354
Linda Elder 10735 84 127 180 445 114 151 126 391
Arleen Komondoros 10249 81 126 175 444 129 124 126 379
Gail Scott 9835 78 126 202 467 a116 a116 a116 348
Lori Jensen 6787 54 125 173 434 121 163 105 389
Jeannine Sawall 4768 38 125 168 432 120 118 139 377
JoAnne Barton 10024 81 123 170 442 121 100 112 333
Rosalia Burns 9597 81 118 165 406 134 112 103 349
Laurel Walkowiak 6330 60 105 146 387 103 86 96 285
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